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	Name of Representative 
	Position on Rules Committee
	District
	Phone Number 
	Email

	1. Representative Richard H. Smith
Republican
	Chair of the House Rules Committee 
	District 134
	Richard.smith@house.ga.gov 
1-404-656—5141 
	

	2. Representative Matt Hatchett Republican
	Vice Chair of the House Rules Committee 
	District 150

	Matt.hatchett@house.ga.gov 
1-404-656-5025 
	

	3 Representative Rick Jasperse 
Republicans 
	 Sectary of House Rules Committee 
	District 11 
	Rick.jasperse@house.ga.gov 
	

	4.Representative Ed Seltzer Republican 
	Member of the House Rules Committee
	District 35
	Ed.selzte@house.ga.gov 
1-404-656-5143
	

	5. Representative David Knight 
Republican
	Member of the House Rules Committee
	District 130
	David.knight@house.ga.gov 
1-404-463-2248 
	

	6. Representative Eddie Lumsden Republican 
	Member of the Rules Committee
	District 12
	Eddie.lumsden@house.ga.gov 

1-404-656-7850 
	

	7. Representative Charles Martin Jr Republican 
	Members of the House Rules Committee 
	District 49
	Chuck.martin@house.ga.gov 

1-404-656-5146
	

	8. Representative Mark Newton 
Republican
	Member of House the House Rules Committee 
	District 123
	Mark.newton@house.ga.gov 
1-404-656-0524 
	

	9. Representative Larry
Butch Parrish 
	Member of House Rules Committee
	District158  
	Butch.parrish@house.ga.gov 
1-404-463-2246
	

	10. Representative Alan Powell Republican
	Member of House Rules Committee 
	District 32 
	Alan.powell@house.ga.gov 

1-404-463-3793 
	

	11. Representative Lynn Smith Republican 
	Member of House Rules Committee 
	District 70
	Lynn.smith@house.ga.gov 

1-404-656-7149 
	

	12.
Representative Trey Kelley Republican
	Member of the House Rules Committee 

	District 16
	Trey.Kelley@house.ga.gov 

1-404-656-5024 
	 

	13. Representative 
Ron Stephenson 
Republican 
	Member of the House Rules Committee 
	District 164 
	Ron.stephens@house.ga.gov 

1-404-656-5115 
	

	14. 
Representative Jan Tankersley 
	Member of The House Rules Committee 
	District 160
	Jan.tankersley@house.ga.gov 
1-404-656-7855

	

	15. Representative Darlene Taylor Republican 
	Member of the House Rules Committee 
	District 173 
	Darlene.taylor@house.ga.gov 

1-404-656-7578
	

	16. Representative Jan Jones Republican 

	Member of the Rules House Committee 
	District47 
	Jan.jones@house.ga.gov 

1-404-656-5072 
	

	17. Representative Sharon Cooper 
Republican
	Member of the House Rules Committee 
	District 43 
	Sharon.cooper@house.ga.gov 

1-404-656-5069 
	

	18.Representative Mandi Ballinger Republican
	Member of House Rules Committee 
	District 23 
	Mandi.ballinger@house.ga.gov 

1-404-656-7153
	

	19. Representative Shaw Blackman Republican 
	Member of the House Rules Committee
	District 146 
	Shaw.blackmon@house.ga.gov 

1-404-656-5103
	

	20 Representative Jon G Burns Republican
	Member of the House Rules Committee
	District 159 
	Jon.burns@house.ga.gov 

1-404-656-5052 
	

	21. Representative Jon Carson 
Republican 
	Member of the House Rule Committee 
	District 46
	John.carson@house.ga.gov 

1-404 -656-0287 
	

	22 Representative Katie Dempsey 
Republican 
	Member of the House Rules Committee
	District 13
	Katie.dempsey@house.ga.gov 

1-404-463-2248 
	

	23 Representative Chuck Efstration
Republican 
	Member of House Rules Committee 
	District 104 
	Chuck.efstration@house.ga.gov 

1-404-656-5125
	

	24. Representative Barry Flemings 
	Member of the House Rules 
Committee
	District 121 
	Barry.fleming@house.ga.gov

1-404-656-5105

	

	25 Representative Gerald Greene Republican
	Member of the House Rules Committee 
	District 151 
	gerald.greene@house.ga.gov

1-404-656-9210 
	

	26.Representative Lee Hawkins 
Republican 
	Member of House Rules Committee 
	District 27 
	lee.hawkins@house.ga.gov
1-404-656-7855
	

	27. Representative Bill Hitchens Republican 
	Member of House Rules Committee 
	District161 
	Bill.hitchens@house.ga.gov 

1-404-656-7855
	

	28 Representative Bruce Williamson
	 Member of 
the House Rules Committee 
	District 115- 116 
	Bruce.williamson@house.ga.gov

1-404-656-5024 
	

	29. Representative Thomas Benton tommy Benton Republican
	Member of the House Rules Committee 
	District 31
	Tommy.benton@house.ga.gov
1-404-656-5126
	

	30. Representative David Wilkerson Democrat 
	Member of the House Rules Committee 
	District 38 
	1-404-656-0327 
	David.wilkerson@house.ga.gov

	
	

	31.  Representative Al Williams 
Democrat 
	Member of the House Rules Committee 
	District 168 
	1-404-656-6372
	al.williams@house.ga.gov 
	
	

	32. Representative Calvin Smyre Democrat 
	Member of the House Rules Committee 
	District 135 
	1-404-656-0109
	calvinsmyre@synovus.com 
	
	

	33. Representative 
Scott Holcomb 
Democrat
	Member of the House Rules Committee 
	District 81 
	1-404-656-6372  
	scott.holocomb@house.ga.go
v
	
	

	34.Representative James Beverly 
Democrat
	Member of the House Committee Rules 
	District143 
	1-404-656-5058 
	james.beverly@house.ga.gov 
	
	

	35 Representative Mack Jackson Democrats
	Member of House Rules Committee
	District 128 
	1-404 -656 -0314
	mack.jackson@house.ga.gov 
	
	

	36 Representative Karla Drenner Democrat 
	Members of the House Rules committee 
	District 85 
	1-404-656-0202 
	karla.drenner@house.ga.gov 
	
	



